wCIMBAL/ Spare parts catalog
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Coffee grinders

MD ON DEMAND
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wwCIMBALI

Pos Part Number

503603080
530117500

= 530117100
531494400

= 531493000
531494100

= 531493100
532739900
532744000
532748600
535877000
= 535617000
535719048
537041810
= 537041800
537049300
537049300

= 965018000
965035034

= 965035024
965036034

= 965036024
965039008

= 965039018
965051020

= 965051000
537055000

= 965051030
965052030

= 965052020
965053000
965054040
= 965054000
965054020
965054040

= 965054030
965058010

= 965058000
965072010

= 965072000
965078000
965078010
965481000

= 965080000
965204000

Coffee grinders

Description

SCREW
MAIN CABLE
SUPPLY WIRE

METAL. COND. 16 uF DUCATI 4.16.33.41.29

CAPACITOR 16uF

CONDENSER 12.5 uF DUCATI 416.33.3029

CAPACITOR 12.5uF

CLICK-PLUG DP-687 17 HOLE DIAM.
WASHER 8,4X15

RUBBER RING

SINGLE-PHASE C FILTER WITH FAST-ON

SINGLE PHASE FILTER C

WIRING MAGNUM ON DEMAND Il
FORK SILVER KIT

FORK SILVER KIT

SHAFT

SHAFT

GRINDING ADJUSTMENT SCREW SHAFT
MAGNUM ON DEMAND BASE
MAGNUM ON D BASE

MAGNUM ON-DEMAND BODY
MAGNUM ON D BODY

STONE HANDLE

TURNING GRIND STONE SUPPORT D64
FRONT PANEL

FRONT PANEL

FRONT GUARD KIT

FRONT CARTER MAGNUM ON D
LED GLASS MAGNUM ON D

LED GLASS MAGNUM ON D
LEDS BOARD

KEYBOARD COVER

UPPER FRONT PANEL COVER
KEYBOARD COVER

KEYBOARD COVER

UPPER FRONT PANEL COVER
PAWL

PAWL

MICRO SWITCH

MICRO SWITCH
MILLSTONE-HOLDER STAR
MILLSTONE-HOLDER STAR
TAIN CARTER MAGNM OND
SHEET MAGNUM ON D

OD 200V/3 MAGNUM BODY

Validity Notes

MD ON

DEMAND
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Pos

Part Number

Coffee grinders

Description

MD ON
DEMAND

Validity Notes

965727020
= 965214000
965215020
965221000
965272010
971011000

= 965426000
965430010

= 965430000

965432010

= 965432000
965433010

= 965433000
965500010

= 965500000
965720020

= 965720000
965720020

= 965720010
965727020

= 965727000
965727020

= 965727002
965727020

= 965727010
965722000

= 965812000
965821000
975010000
975019010

= 975019000
975052000
3501117390
3501117390
965361000

= 4529133528
965471000

= 4831134784
965482000

= 4831134996
4702133576
965074010
975759010
980107000

DYNAMOMETRIC TAMPER
DYNAMOMETRIC TAMPER
COFFEE OUTLET PLATE - Th. 0.08
MOTOR GASKET MAGNUM ON D
PLATE 0.06

CONIK BT COGWHEEL

TOOTHED WHEEL

WIRELESS MOTOR CARTER

MAGNUM ON DEMAND WIRELESS MOTOR

CARTER

USER CARD - TOUCH

USER TOUCH BOARD

MAGNUM OD. TOUCH POWDER CARD
MANGUM ON D TOUCH POWER BOARD
MOTOR

MOTOR SOHO MANGUM ON D
HOPPER ASS. SP.PART

HOPPER

HOPPER ASS. SP.PART

HOPPER

DYNAMOMETRIC TAMPER
DYNAMOMETRIC TAMPER
DYNAMOMETRIC TAMPER
DYNAMOMETRIC TAMPER
DYNAMOMETRIC TAMPER
DYNAMOMETRIC TAMPER

KIT FOR GROUND COFFEE REGULATION
ASS GRUPPO MACINATURA P WL RIC
ILLY MAGNUM ADAPTER ASS.
MICRO FOR HOPPER

BDS FILTER HOLDER FORK

BDS FILTER HOLDER FORK

MICRO BRACKET

FUSE 5X20 0,5 A

FUSE 5X20 0,5 A

COVER BEAN CONTAINER

HOPPER LID

COGWEEL

TOOTHED WHEEL

MAGNUM WINDOWS

MAGNUM GLASS

CABLE CLAMP

MEASURE

NSF HOPPER

YELLOW BRISTLE BRUSH WOODEN HANDLE
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LACIMBALI Coffee grinders MD ON

Pos Part Number Description Validity Notes
- 433145000 PIPE BRUSH D.35
- 538015010 MODULO BLUETOOTH
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MD ON DEMAND

Coffee grinders

wCIMBALI

3/11/2018 ed. 1 tab. GB-01

Coachwork
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LACIMBALI Coffee grinders MD ON

DEMAND
Pos Part Number Description Validity Notes

1 965361000 COVER BEAN CONTAINER
2 965720020 HOPPER ASS. SP.PART
3 465460010 SHUTTER
4 4721135031 TAPE
5 965048000 GRIND ADJUSTMENT RING
6 965471000 COGWEEL
7 965088000 HOPPER LID
8 975759010 NSF HOPPER N:UL

= 975759000  NSF HOPPER ASS. N:UL
9 965487000 SCALDE GEAR
10 968088000 MAGNUM NSF SHUTTER N:NSF
11 975064000 GRADUATED RING NUT N:UL
12 4613134994 COLLAR SILVER
13 965072010 MICRO SWITCH
13 975071000 MICROSWITCH N:UL
14 432508000 HANDLE ADJUSTING GRINDER
15 965018010 GRINDING ADJUSTMENT SCREW SHAFT
16 4529134991 HANDLE
17 4001135037 SCREW M4X4
18 465425010 "LA CIMBALI" PLATE
19 965482000 MAGNUM WINDOWS
20 4121134989 SCREW
21 537041810 FORK SILVER KIT
22 965022000 BALL PRESSURE
23 975070000 SHAFT FOR UL ADJUSTMENT SCREW N:UL
24 965036034 MAGNUM ON-DEMAND BODY
24 965204010 MAGNUM OD BODY 200V/3
25 4529134772 COFFEE CONTAINER
26 4991133570 FOOT RUBBER
27 965035034 MAGNUM ON DEMAND BASE
27 4617134771 NOT FURNISHABLE CODE
28 965074010 MEASURE

= 965074000 COFFEE MEASURE
29 965727020 DYNAMOMETRIC TAMPER
30 4701026621 GASKET
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wCIMBAL/

Coffee grinders

MD ON DEMAND

Per i particolari non codificati vedere la tabella
Pour les pieces détachées pas codifiées se référer aux vues éclatées

For the parts not listed, please refer to the table GB-01
Beziiglich der nicht kodifizierten Ersatzteile bitte die Tabelle varwanden "
Por los repuestos non codificados rogamos de utilizar la tabula

Pelos particulares no codificados outar as tabela
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Coachwork
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LACIMBALI Coffee grinders MD ON
DEMAND

Pos Part Number Description Validity Notes

1 537054900 COFFEE TAMPER KIT MAGNUM OD

Page 8 of 22 Coachwork 3/11/2018 ed. 1 tab. GB-O1A



MD ON DEMAND

Coffee grinders

wCIMBALI
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Starting device
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Pos

Part Number

Coffee grinders

Description

MD ON
DEMAND

Validity Notes
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965222000
965266000
965481000
965264000
965265000
965268000
965063000
965061000
975027000
975059000
537055000
965270000
965434000
965433010
965055000
965051020
965056010
965058010
965267000
975060000
965054040
965226000
965225000
965432010
965059000
965052030

MAGNUM CARTER ON DEM. GASKET
USER BOARD

TAIN CARTER MAGNM OND

FEED-IN BOARD

FEED-IN BOARD "TOUCH"

LED 12 V BOARD MAGNUM ON D
MICROSWITCH FEDER

MICROSWITCH START MAGNUM ON D
MAGNUM FRONT GUARD RUBBER
MAGNUM FRONT COVER

FRONT GUARD KIT

PHOTOCELL MAGNUM ON D

120V MAGNUM POWER BOARD
MAGNUM OD. TOUCH POWDER CARD
PUSH BOTTON STRIP

FRONT PANEL

FILTERHOLDER SUPPORT MAGNUM ON D
PAWL

USER BOARD "TOUCH"

KEYBOARD COVER

KEYBOARD COVER

TOUCH SCREEN GASKET

TOURCH SCREEN SLIDE MAGNUM ON D
USER CARD - TOUCH

SWITCH MICRO START

LED GLASS MAGNUM ON D

N:UL

N:UL

N:UL
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Starting device
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LACIMBALI Coffee grinders MD ON

DEMAND

Pos Part Number Description Validity Notes

1 402268000 O RING 72.75X1.78 NBR 70

2 503604080 S.S. M4X8 T.SV. SCREW

3 532744300 WASHER 6.4x18 INOX

4 965039008 STONE HANDLE

5 965221010 MOTOR GASKET MAGNUM ON D

6 532744200 PIN

7 965045000 PLAIN GRINDSTONE MOTOR

7 965294000 MOTOR50-60HZ 200V/M ON DEMAND 64 M:JP

7 965093000 MOTOR 100-120V 50-60Hz -300W N:UL

8 429959000 GRIND STONES RIGHT DIAM.64 MM.

9 537041300 GRINDSTONE DIA.63,5 MM

10 965480000 MAGNUM ON DEMAND SLIDE GASKET

11 965271010 METAL SHEET 0.05

12 965040000 COFFEE POWDER SHOOT

13 980057010 PLATE FASTENER

14 968086000 NSF MAGNUM COFFEE CHUTE N:NSF

15 968085000 DUCT PLATE 20X25X0.08

16 968084000 DUCT PLATE 20X25X0.05

17 537046600 REGULATING COFFEE PLATES KIT

18 965722000 KIT FOR GROUND COFFEE REGULATION

18 965810000 PROTECTION JPN M:JP,N:NSF
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LACIMBALI Coffee grinders MD ON

DEMAND

Pos Part Number Description Validity Notes

1 401310000 O-RING

2 965079000 HELIX

3 965221010 MOTOR GASKET MAGNUM ON D

4 532744200 PIN

5 965047000 CONE-SHAPED GRINDSTONES MOTOR

6 537046700 GRINDSTONES CONIK

7 965271010 METAL SHEET 0.05

8 965040000 COFFEE POWDER SHOOT

9 537046600 REGULATING COFFEE PLATES KIT

10 965723000 GRINDER ADJUSTMENT MAGNUM ON D

Page 14 of 22 Grinding section 3/11/2018 ed. 1 tab. GB-04



MD ON DEMAND

Coffee grinders
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Electric components
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Pos

Part Number

Coffee grinders

Description

MD ON
DEMAND

Validity Notes
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965045000
965294000
965206000
965047000
965093000
531505700
965340000
532021608
965069010
965201000
531494400
531494100
531404200
531493900
535877000
965076000
965410000
965411000
532178400
965220000
965223000
965370000
530117400
530117500
530117300
530118010
531493800
532178500

PLAIN GRINDSTONE MOTOR
MOTOR50-60HZ 200V/M ON DEMAND 64
MAGNUM ON D MOTOR 200V/3
CONE-SHAPED GRINDSTONES MOTOR
MOTOR 100-120V 50-60Hz -300W
RELAY 16A 250V

LIGHT SWITCH

SWITCH 3 PHASE

SWITCH

ROCKER SWITCH

METAL. COND. 16 uF DUCATI 4.16.33.41.29
CONDENSER 12.5 uF DUCATI 416.33.3029
PHASE FILTER 115/250V 50/60 Hz
CAPACITOR

SINGLE-PHASE C FILTER WITH FAST-ON
STARTING CAPACITOR
COND. 50 F DUCATI

COND. 70 F DUCATI

CABLE GLAND

BASE GASKET MAGNUM ON D

SWITCH GASKET MAGNUM ON D

SWITCH GASKET

FEED-IN CABLE JPN

MAIN CABLE

SUPPLY WIRE MONO3X14

FEED-IN CABLE JPN 3 PHASE JPN

CIRCUIT BREAKER 25-12.5 uF

LOCKNUT

M:JP
M:JP

N:UL
M:JP

N:UL

M:JP
M:JP

N:UL
N:UL

N:UL
M:JP

N:UL
M:JP
M:JP
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LACIMBALI Coffee grinders MD ON

DEMAND

Pos Part Number Description Validity Notes

1 965428000 MAGNUM ON DEMAND WIRELESS COLLAR

2 971011000 CONIK BT COGWHEEL

3 965431000 SECUITY MICRO SWITCH

4 538015000 BLUETOOTH

5 965430010 WIRELESS MOTOR CARTER

5 975057000 MAGNUM OD MOTOR CASING N:UL

6 965500010 MOTOR

7 965320000 SENSOR ASSEMBLE

8 965360000 BUSH

9 512603050 S.S. M3X5 SCREW

10 530602300 MAGNET 4X4

11 965425000 GRINDING ADJUSTMENT SCREW SHAFT ON D

12 965429004 BODY FOR MAGNUM ON D WIRELESS

Page 18 of 22 Starting device 3/11/2018 ed. 1 tab. GB-06



LA-C[MBAL/ Coffee grinders MD ON DEMAND

|

Per i particolari non codificati vedere la tabella
Pour les pieces détachées pas codifiées se référer aux vues éclatées
For the parts not listed, please refer to the table GB-02
Beziiglich der nicht kodifizierten Ersatzteile bitte die Tabelle varwanden ‘ -
Por los repuestos non codificados rogamos de utilizar la tabula
Pelos particulares no codificados outar as tabela

|
'\
\
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Pos

Part Number

Coffee grinders

Description

MD ON
DEMAND

Validity Notes
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975023000
975043000
975029004
975033000
975046000
975040000
965061000
965270000
965063000
538105010
965432010
538015000
975028000
975058000
975027000
975041000
975034000
975039000
975038000
975035000
975042000
975019010

COVER

MAGNUM BDS COVER GASKET
MAGNUM OD WL BDS BODY

BDS ADJUSTMENT PIN

BDS FILTER HOLDER FORK GASKET
FILTER HOLDER UPPER BRACKET
MICROSWITCH START MAGNUM ON D
PHOTOCELL MAGNUM ON D
MICROSWITCH FEDER

FILTER HOLDER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT CARD
USER CARD - TOUCH

BLUETOOTH
MAGNUM BDS FRONT GUARD
MAGNUM FRONT CASING

MAGNUM FRONT GUARD RUBBER
MICRO START REDUCED ACTUATOR
BDS PHOTOCELL PIN

THREADED PIN

SPACER PIN

BDS PIN HEAD

BDS FILTER HOLDER FORK GASKET
BDS FILTER HOLDER FORK

N:UL
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Starting device - WL - BDS
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Pos

Part Number

Coffee grinders

Description

MD ON
DEMAND

Validity Notes

965069010
965074010

= 965074000

537041300
537046700
965079000
537046600
965720020
965072010
965058010
965432010
965433010
965720020
965074010

SWITCH

MEASURE

COFFEE MEASURE

GRINDSTONE DIA.63,5 MM
GRINDSTONES CONIK

HELIX

REGULATING COFFEE PLATES KIT
HOPPER ASS. SP.PART

MICRO SWITCH

PAWL

USER CARD - TOUCH

MAGNUM OD. TOUCH POWDER CARD
HOPPER ASS. SP.PART

MEASURE
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